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

2490 Agate. Walk to UO. 5 spacious 
bdrms. 3 baths, courtyard, decks, 

skylights, W/D. $1495. 
485-1629 or 343-9490 

2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P. $640., 
1 st/last/dep. 484-9922 

Fully furnished 1 bdrm with kitchen- 
ette. Perfect for 1 person. No pets. 
SW hills. $600/mo. 345-3288 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
2 weeks free rent! 

2 bdrm 15th & Ferry Alley. 
Vaulted Ceilings 

Nice, $600/mo. 953-2298. 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm., 
$500.1 bdrm, $425. 343-8545 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9036 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

Quads, studios, 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available now. 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★it** 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★■*•★★*★**★★★★***★**★★* 

Sublet, cute, quiet, 1 bdrm, 
$515/mo, WSG incl. 14th & Law- 
rence. Hardwood floors. 913-4740 

2 bdrm., hardwood floors, every- 
thing new, $450. 344-4619 

Special: Half month’s free rent. 
On campus at the Millrace! Nice 2 
bdrm. townhouses & flats. $575- 
$695, lease & monthly. 344-5695. 
Oak Creek Apts. 1,2,3 & 4 bdrm 
townhouses. Excellent Move-In Spe- 
cial! Free rent! 895-4355. 
1877 Oak & 155 East 19th Pearl 
Gardens. Great location, close to 
shopping and busline. 2 bdrm. units. 
On-site laundry. Range, refrigerator 
and d/w. Water, sewer, garbage 
paid. $675/$600 + deposit. First 
month free. Lease through July 31, 
2004.688-2060. Bell Real Estate 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY S BIRTHDAY (Feb. 24). 
Success in one endeavor leads to 
curiosity. What else is out there? 
What can you learn that allows you to 
venture farther? A partner who's 
sometimes critical can be your most 
valuable coach. Don’t be too sensitive 
to visit places you've never seen 
before. 
To get the advantage, check the day's 
rating: 10 is the easiest day, 0 the 
most challenging. 
Aries (March 21-April 19) Today is 
a 7 In addition to being more 

thoughtful now, you're getting more 
practical. Start making lists for a 

shopping trip, and include a few 
things for your friends. Stay within 
your budget, of course. 
Taurus (April 20-May 20) Today is 
a 6 The course of action you 
choose should benefit others more 
than it benefits you. Don't think about 
youf financial reward; your reward will 
come in a different form, and it'll be 
more precious than money. 
Gemini (May 21-June 21) Today is 
a 7 You have an inquiring mind, and 
it can be frustrating to have to follow 
a person who isn't as smart as you 
are. Don't listen to friends who try to 
restrain you. You're learning new and 
valuable skills. 
Cancer (June 22-July 22) Today is 
a 6 You're just about done with a 

major test that required you to follow 
directions flawlessly. You've learned a 

great deal from this exercise more 
than you realize. 
Leo (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 7 

Proceed with caution. There's an 
obstacle looming up ahead, and it will 

challenge your wits. Luckily you have 
another person's wits to help you. Get 
your partner in on this. 
Virgo (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 
6 If you're in the habit of taking care 
of other people's money, you should 
be very busy now. Take heart. The 
work you're doing will make your own 
romantic vacation a reality later on. 
Libra (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 
7 Keep the most important commu- 
nications private. Nobody else needs 
to know. You and your loved one need 
time to work out the details of your 
next shopping list by yourselves. 
Scorpio (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is 
a 7 If you feel nervous or pressed, 
overlook it. The sensation is natural. 
You don't like to be up against a 
deadline, but it is motivational (and 
temporary). 
Sagittarius (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) 
Today is an 8 The privacy of your 
own home is the best place to talk 
about plans for the future. You don't 
have to bear the burden alone. Share 
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